
Date of 
Receipt

Amount 
Claimed

Amount of 
claim admitted 
(Provisionally)

Nature of 
Claim

Amount 
covered 
by 
security 
interst

Amount 
covered by 
guarantee

Whether 
related 
party

% of 
voting 
share in 
CoC

1 Dr Amit C. Lingayat 

CLNo‐UFC‐MAPL‐02

03.07.2023 26,47,432.25 26,47,432.25

Unsecured 
Financial 
Creditor

No 
security NA

Yes(ex-
director) NA

During the 
tenure of 

Directorship 
2 -          -           yes -         -             -                    -                       -                          

26,47,432        26,47,432         -          -           -         -             -                    -                       -                          -              

Amount in Rs.

ANNEXURE - 4
Name of the Corporate Debtor: Maharashtra Ayurved Center Private  Limited
Date of Commencement of CIRP: 09.06.2023
List of Creditors as on: 03.07.2023

LIST OF UNSECURED FINANCIAL CREDITORS ( (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)

Amount of any 
mutual dues, 

that may be set-
off

Amount of claim 
not admitted

Amount of claim 
under verification

Remarks, if 
any

TOTAL=

Sr. No. Name of Creditor Identification No.

Details of Claim received
Details of Claim Admitted

Amount of 
contingent 

claim


